
Premium 60# Bright White Gloss

Beontag presents the Strata Premium 60 lb. Bright White Gloss—a 

smooth surfaced sheet that keeps colors rich and images vivid due to

its superior GLOSS, WHITENESS, and BRIGHTNESS. These products feature 

Strata’s clear acrylic permanent adhesives and 4.6 mil layflat liner that 

bring you the highest quality pressure sensitive sheet available. Your 

customers will see the difference!

ITEM# FACESTOCK ADHESIVE LINER SCORES SIZE

Bright White Gloss

Bright White Gloss

Bright White Gloss

Bright White Gloss

Bright White Gloss

Bright White Gloss

Bright White Gloss

Bright White Gloss

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Removable

4.6 mil Layflat

4.6 mil Layflat

4.6 mil Layflat

4.6 mil Layflat

4.6 mil Layflat

4.6 mil Layflat

4.6 mil Layflat

4.6 mil Layflat

26" x 40"

26" x 20"

17.25" x 22.25"

12" x 18"

8.5" x 11"

17.25" x 22.25"

26"x20"

26"x20"

SC-306

SC-006

SC-005

SC-204

SC-004

SC-069

SC-070

SC-042

FEATURES
• HP Indigo laser
and offset-print 
compatible.

• Ideal for the 
production of 
multicolored labels

• 88% opacity

• 88.5–90% brightness

• Scoring capability

All products in stock for immediate shipment from our state-of-the-art manufacturing facility in Cuyahoga Falls, Ohio.


