Premium 60# Bright White Gloss



Beontag presents the Strata Premium 60 lb. Bright White Gloss—a smooth surfaced sheet that keeps colors rich and images vivid due to its superior GLOSS, WHITENESS, and BRIGHTNESS. These products feature Strata's clear acrylic permanent adhesives and 4.6 mil layflat liner that bring you the highest quality pressure sensitive sheet available. Your customers will see the difference!

ITEM#	FACESTOCK	ADHESIVE	LINER	SCORES	SIZE
SC-306	Bright White Gloss	Permanent	4.6 mil Layflat	~	26" x 40"
SC-006	Bright White Gloss	Permanent	4.6 mil Layflat	~	26" x 20"
SC-005	Bright White Gloss	Permanent	4.6 mil Layflat	~	17.25" x 22.25"
SC-204	Bright White Gloss	Permanent	4.6 mil Layflat	~	12" x 18"
SC-004	Bright White Gloss	Permanent	4.6 mil Layflat	~	8.5" x 11"
SC-069	Bright White Gloss	Permanent	4.6 mil Layflat	0	17.25" x 22.25"
SC-070	Bright White Gloss	Permanent	4.6 mil Layflat	0	26"x20"
SC-042	Bright White Gloss	Removable	4.6 mil Layflat	~	26"x20"

All products in stock for immediate shipment from our state-of-the-art manufacturing facility in Cuyahoga Falls, Ohio.

FEATURES

- HP Indigo laser and offset-print compatible.
- · Ideal for the production of multicolored labels
- · 88% opacity
- · 88.5-90% brightness
- · Scoring capability

